Glen Dimplex Americas
Telephone: 1-877-362-1101 | www.dimplex.com
© 2018 Glen Dimplex Americas      SE-342-R03-092818
CUH Series
COMPACT UNIT HEATER
Loaded with features, this powerful unit heats quickly
and off ers great value.
BENEFITS

Warranty 1-year warranty on complete unit
DIMENSIONS
ORDERING GUIDE
Cat. No. kW BTU Volts Dimensions (W x H x D) (mm/in) Weight (kg/lbs.)
CUH02B31T 2 / 1.5 6824 / 5118 240 / 208 279 x 229 x 229 (11 x 9 x 9) 4.5 / 10
CUH03B31T 3 / 2.25 10236 / 7677 240 / 208 279 x 229 x 229 (11 x 9 x 9) 4.5 / 10
CUH04B31T 4 / 3 13648 / 10236 240 / 208 279 x 229 x 229 (11 x 9 x 9) 4.5 / 10
CUH05B31TG 5 / 3.75 17060 / 12795 240 / 208 279 x 229 x 229 (11 x 9 x 9) 4.5 / 10
76 mm
(3")
279 mm
(11")